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FrontierCOMMUNICATIONS

CHURCH OF MIRACLE MINSTRIES
Your Monthly Invoice

Account Summary 
New Charge Due Date
Billing Date 
Account Number 
PIN
Previous Balance 
Payments Received Thru 7/22/18 
Balance Forward 
New Charges

Total Amount Due

Page 1 of 3

8/1S/1d
7/22/18

937-835-3217-031896-5
7910
43.05 

.00
43.06 
53.00

$96.05

-3 4^

Get TV that fits 

Vi your business.
Add DISH Business and create your own TV package.

• Liven up the waiting room or lunchroom
• Make your establishment the go-to place 

Get great TV programming at really great prices!

Call 1.844.217.4202 (Ush
BUSINESS

«Mlal

C2017Fnnti«Cotmnunlccitions Corporation.

Vlanage Your Account

To Pay Your Bill
£3,Online: Frontier.com Qf 1.800.801.6652 

Hi Pay by Mail

To Contact Us
# Chat; Frontier.com Q Online: Frontiencom/helpcenter 

Ol.800.921.8102 BEmail: ContactBusiness@ftr.com
f

Frontier
COMMUNICATIONS
P.d, Box 6157, Tampa. FL 33676

AB01 000681 01344 B3C

CHURCH OF MIRACLE MINSTRIES 
1417 SWINGER DR . 
DAYTON. OH 45417-8226

PAYMENT STUB 
Total Amount Due
New Charges Due Date 
Account Number

$96.05
8/16/18

937-835-3217-031896-6
Please do not aend correspondence with your payment. Make checks paji^le to Frontier,

Amount Enclosed $
To change your billing address, call 1-800-921-8102

FRONTIER 
P.O. Box 740407 
CINCINNATI OH 46274-0407
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